
LOT 9 GLENWOOD S/D UNIT 2.

827-1579, 844-1103, WD 1438-812,

YU LEE J
385 SW ARLINGTON BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-077

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/03/2017 DF 0.49 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

146,241
1,080
18,500

165,821
0

165,821
0

165,821
165,821

0

168,029

1438/812 5/24/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLEMAN ALLEN D & CHI

YU LEE J

0844/1103 8/22/1997 WD Q I 78,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERKINGER

COLEMAN

2026
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000052479 Roof Replacement 15,000 03/03/2025

18546 ADDN SFR 95 07/25/2001

11651 SFR 240 09/16/1996

HX Base Yr

283 SE MOJAVE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,632 115.0380 128.84 210,267 1996 1996 0 0 0 30.45 69.55

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1302

BAS 1,302 100 1,302 116,670

FGR 520 55 286 25,628

FOP 75 30 22 1,971

UOP 110 20 22 1,971

2,007 1,632 146,241

BAS= W18 UOP= N10 W11 S10 E11$ W25 FGR= W20 S26 E20 N26$ S31
E2 S2 E11 N2 FOP= E15 N5 W15 S5$ N5 E15 S5 E2 S2 E11N2 E2
N31$.
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18

25
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2
2

11
2
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15

5

2
2
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2
2
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UOP 10

11

10

11

FGR

20

26

20

26

FOP

15

5

15

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 45 720.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,080

1,080

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


